
P N E U M A T I C

1.2/34

80°
80°

M3

M5

*

8
17

12

6
 H

7

15

69
.5

53

3

6

5

M4

25

13

8
4

25
35

35 25

GRIPPER 160° WITH 2 HINGED
JAWS SERIES P9

• with or without magnet

TECHNICAL DATA

DIMENSIONS OF GRIPPERS P9-20

Gaskets
Operating pressure
Temperature range °C
Fluid

Bores mm
On request
Average clamping force (at 6 bar) N
Weight Kg

ORDERING CODES

Code
W1520200160
W1530200160

✱ Sensor seat on
magnetic version only

Description
HINGED GRIPPER GR-020-HVY
HINGED GRIPPER
GR-020-HVY-MAGN.

P9-20 P9-32

NBR
1-8 bar (0.1 - 0.8 Mpa)

–10 to +80
Filter lubricated or lubricated air.

Lubrication, if used, must be continuous.
20 - 32

Magnetic version
20 70

0.24 0.62
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DIMENSIONS OF GRIPPERS P9-32 ORDERING CODES

Code
W1520320160
W1530320160

✱ Sensor seat on
magnetic version only

Description
HINGED GRIPPER GR-032-HVY
HINGED GRIPPER
GR-032-HVY-MAGN

ORDERING CODES

Code
W0950000252

W0950000253

Description
Reed connector
+ bracket - CB
Hall PNP connector
+ bracket - CB

ACCESSORIES: MAGNETIC SENSORS

Sigla
REED SENSOR DCB 2C-425

HALL PNP SENSOR DCB3-N225

N.B.: For technical features of sensors, see Accessories for SSCY cylinders page 1.1/32

NOTES


